Property Protection
& Safety Guide
Perimeter Protection
01892 833001
How to Find Us
At Alexandra Security Products we offer a sales
rep appointment service to assist you in any

FST1013  M10 x 130mm Chem Stud  Concrete
FREFM12  M12 x 75mm Bolt c/w
40mm expanding rubber
sleeve
 Tarmac
Through Bolt
Chem Stud
FCH PUF
Puffer
FCH GUN
Chemical Application Gun
FCH T380
Chemical Resin
Bollards - Dig in Circular
Code Size Height Style
BCR60S 60mm 1250mm Round
BCR75S 75mm 1250mm Round
BCR75M 75mm 1500mm Round
BCR100S 100mm 1250mm Round
BCR100M 100mm 1500mm Round
BCR140M 140mm 1500mm Round
BCR140L 140mm 1800mm Round
BCR170S 170mm 1250mm Round
BCR170M 170mm 1500mm Round
BCR170L 170mm 1800mm Round
Bollards - Dig in Square
BCSQ80S 80mm 1250mm Square
BCSQ100S 100mm 1250mm Square
BCSQ100M 100mm 1500mm Square

FST1216
FREFM12
Qty per
end cap
2
2
Qty per
segment
4
4
Substrate
Type
Concrete
Tarmac
Code Colour Height Stock
TCSR50Y Yellow 50mm high restrictor yes
TCSR75Y Yellow 75mm high restrictor yes
TCSR50B Black 50mm high restrictor yes
TCSR75B Black 75mm high restrictor yes
TCSREC50Y Yellow 50mm high end cap yes
TCSREC75Y Yellow 75mm high end cap yes
TCSREC50B Black 50mm high end cap yes
TCSREC75B Black 75mm high end cap yes
Recommended installation guide
Road
Width Met-
ric/mm

The aluminium boom contains balanced weights to ensure safe
and easy operation when opening and closing.  Standard finish
on stock barriers is white powder coating for the boom and
galvanising to the rest of the steel components.
Barriers are supplied in kit form ready for easy assembly on site.
Single units can be manufactured up to 6.5m wide with sizes
above this supplied as a pair complete with a central, removable
locking/support post.  Signage and padlocks are also available;
please specify at time of order.
NOTE: Our stock barriers are manufactured with base plates for
bolt down to concrete foundations. Should you require a concrete
in version, this would be to special order.  Standard, stock barriers
listed in table:
Fixings for Manual Rising Arm Barrier
Code  Colour  Width
TCCBAL30  White  3.0m
TCCBAL35  White  3.5m
TCCBAL40  White  4.0m
TCCBAL45  White  4.5m
TCCBAL50  White  5.0m
TCCBAL55  White  5.5m
TCCBAL60  White  6.0m
TCCBAL65  White  6.5m
Recommended
Padlock
LDISK 70
Substrate

continuous heavy use.  Two catchposts are provided to
enable the gate to be lock in both open and shut positions
by means of a padlockable slidebolt (padlock not supplied).
The gate can be supplied as a single leaf in any size up
to maximum 6.0m wide.  Any opening larger than 6.0m
can be secured with two gates locking on to a central,
removable post.  The gates are available in bolt down and
concrete in variations and come in galvanised finish as
standard.
For suitable fixings for surface mount version see Rising
Arm Barrier fixing (opp).
We carry in stock a range of signs which are suitable for
use with our traffic control products. These signs are made
from PVC material and are quick and simple to install.
Code  Finish  Width
TCSG30  Galv  3.0m
TCSG35  Galv  3.5m
TCSG40  Galv  4.0m
TCSG45  Galv  4.5m
TCSG50  Galv  5.0m
TCSG55  Galv  5.5m
TCSG60  Galv  6.0m
Recommended
Padlock
LDISK 70
FSP RAMP FSP RAMPS

and motorcycles, marking boundaries and to protect
vulnerable entrances and exits.
Available in 48mm and 76mm ø tubing, the barriers
can be manufactured to any specified height and width
and can be concreted into the ground, baseplated for
surface mount, or supplied with ground sockets to enable
removal of the hoop.
All barriers are galvanised to BS EN ISO1461 and can
be polyester powder coated to most RAL or BS colour
references.
Code  Tube ØMM  Height above
GL MM
 Depth below
GL MM
 Length MM  Wall MM  Weight  Finish
HPDG480510  48  500  300  1000  3.2  10Kg  Galv
HPDG480515  48  500  300  1500  3.2  12Kg  Galv
HPDG481010  48  1000  400  1000  3.2  14Kg  Galv
HPDG481015  48  1000  400  1500  3.2  16Kg  Galv
HPDG760510  76  500  300  1000  3.6  17Kg  Galv
HPDG760515  76  500  300  1500  3.6  20Kg  Galv
HPDG760520  76  500  300  2000  3.6  23Kg  Galv
HPDG761010  76  1000  400  1000  3.6  25Kg  Galv
HPDG761015  76  1000  300  1500  3.6  28Kg  Galv
HPDG761020  76  1000  400  2000  3.6  33Kg  Galv
Traffic Control Hoop Barriers
www.alexandrasecurity.com                  Sales - 01892 833001           29
4055 Leg Ctrs
16